

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस माफ़ी अर्ज़िका
में मशीन से छपे हुए 1 से 100 (एक हज़ार)
पृष्ठ अंकित हैं जिनमें श्री राम एकवाल प्रसाद सिंह
माफ़ी सहायक अभियन्ता अवर प्रमंडल
रुई के नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

20/11/20

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
प्रांतीय कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल
बिहार शरीफ (नालन्दा)
राम प्रसाद
20/01/2020

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

बिहार शरीफ DIVISION
अवर प्रमंडल रुई SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2939

Name of officer श्री राम एकवाल प्रसाद सिंह
माफ़ी सहायक अवर प्रमंडल रुई

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -	Construction of Road				
from Saidi More to Babai Saidi Road					
to Saidi village via P. G. Road					
Agency -	Asha Kumar Singh				
Agreement No -					
Agreement Rate -	10/- Below of Bog Rate				
Agreement Amount -	3890 30/-				
Date of Commence -	29/11/18				
Date of completion -	28/10/2019				
Date of Measurement -	28/11/20				
(1) Providing of boundary of work					
benchmark Pillars and reference					
Pillars -	all Complete 003				0.420 ha
(2) clearing and grubbing soil					
(1) Land -	all Complete 003				
3x 30.00 x 7.00					630.00 m ²
3x 30.00 x 7.00					630.00 m ²
3x 30.00 x 6.00					540.00 m ²
4x 30.00 x 6.00					720.00 m ²
1x 20.00 x 5.00					100.00 m ²
1x 10.00 x 4.00					40.00 m ²
					2660.00 m ²
					0.266 Hec

Continuation

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Providing and fixing of working benchmark pillars and reference pillars					
--- all complete job					
Qty vide TM B Page 1 = 0.42 km					
@ 12758.39 / km					5359.40
(2) Clearing and grubbing road land					
--- all complete job					
Qty vide TM B Page 1 = 0.286 Hec					
@ 48 744.04 / Hec					12966.20
(3) Construction of embankment with 1000 m load					
--- all complete job					
Qty vide TM B Page 3 = 899.20 m ³					
@ 146.35 / m ³					131598.40
(4) Construction of sub grade and earthen shoulder					
--- all complete job					
Qty vide TM B Page 4 = 800.70 m ³					
@ 148.45 / m ³					118864.40
(5) Construction of GSB grading					
--- all complete job					
Qty vide TM B Page 5 = 151.92 m ³					
@ 1790.21 / m ³					271969.40
					540756.40

Continuation

9
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

FORM NO. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) Providing and laying Acc 8 1/2" HP 3 600 mm dia. c/c complete - 80 b					849 902-134 m ²
Provide PNB Pipe 2 - 7.50 m					
c/c 11.02.91/m				-A	8272.00
(11) Provide and laying of typhoid masonry in forming 50x75 beam with dog - all complete					
4x4 m - 7 M3 pcc 4x2x4					
c/c 4782.9.15 ccd - 2A					15658.00
Loss 10% Below Rate				A	926064.00
As per Agreement - C/A 926064.00					Rp 833458.00
<u>Total</u> 20.10.90 R.E.					
C and P					
Material Statement					
(1) Earth - 1700 M ³					
(2) Stone work - 2.65, 60 M ³					
(3) Stone chps - 13.30 M ³					
(4) Stone Screening - 271.36					
(5) Sand - 68.70 M ³					